1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:10 PM

1:15 PM

1:55 PM

2:00 PM

Legislative Committee Meeting
Monday, August 16", 2021
1:00 PM to 2:00 PM

Agenda

Members connect to ZOOM

Additions to the Agenda

Approval of Today’s Agenda & Past Minutes
Agenda Items:

o Discussion for Upcoming Legislative Visits

o Discussion for Legislative Position Papers (2020-2021
Federal and State Position Papers attached)

o Other Business
Schedule next meeting

Adjourn



