Legislative Committee Meeting Monday, August 16th, 2021 1:00 PM to 2:00 PM

Agenda

1:00 PM	Members connect to ZOOM
1:05 PM	Additions to the Agenda
1:10 PM	Approval of Today's Agenda & Past Minutes
1:15 PM	Agenda Items:
	 Discussion for Upcoming Legislative Visits
	 Discussion for Legislative Position Papers (2020-2021 Federal and State Position Papers attached)
	Other Business
1:55 PM	Schedule next meeting
2:00 PM	Adjourn